Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

♦ 16-Pin Data Connector for Interface to
External System
______________Ordering Information
M
A
X
1
5
2
 E
V
 K
it
MAX152 Evaluat ion Kit
________________________________________________________________________________________ 13
PART TEMP. RANGE BOARD TYPE
MAX152EVKIT-DIP 0°C to +70°C Through-Hole
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
U1 1 MAX152CPP
1 74HCT574
U3 1 ICM7555CPA
5 0.1µF ceramic capacitors
C2, C4 2
C5 1 100pF ceramic capacitor
D1-D8 8 Red LEDs
Q1 1
R1 1 300Ω 5% resistor
R2, R12 2 510kΩ 5% resistors
R3-R10 8 620Ω 5% resistors
R11 1 10kΩ 5% resistor
J1, J3 2 3-pin jumper headers
6 2-pin jumper headers
None 8 Shunts
None 1 16-pin ribbon cable connector
None 1 3.50" x 4.00" PC board
None 4 Rubber feet
None 1
U2
The MAX152EVKIT may also be used to evaluate the
MAX153.  To rec eive a free samp le of the
MAX153CPP, call 1-800-998-8800.
______________________________EV Kit
C1, C3, C6, C7,
C8
10µF 16V radial electrolytic